
Products and Solutions for the Electrical Industry

1-800-998-1621 • www.sydist.com 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
Te

am
  2

40
72

4

Meet Our Construction Team
Send your project quotation requests to  projectquotes@sydist.com 

VICE PRESIDENT OF CONSTRUCTION
	 Steve Shepps, LC . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2473. .  .  .   sshepps@sydist.com 

CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS MANAGERS
	 Chad O’Neill (Eastern PA & NY). .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2395. .  .  .   coneill@sydist.com 
	 Brett Sanders (Western PA & OH). .  .  .   412-235-7506 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   bsanders@sydist.com

ENERGY SOLUTIONS MANAGER
	 Chris Levan, LC . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2242. .  .  .   clevan@sydist.com 

LIGHTING SPECIALISTS
	 Craig Blatt . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2306. .  .  .   craig.blatt@sydist.com
	 Chuck Greiner . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 4514. .  .  .   ggreiner@sydist.com
	 Brian Hall. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2307. .  .  .   bhall@sydist.com 
	 Renee Labutis . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   724-462-0071 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   rlabutis@sydist.com
	 Jack “Wade” Renner. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   330-747-8593 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   jrenner@sydist.com
	 Mark Saccani . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2117. .  .  .   msaccani@sydist.com 
	 Mike Shaeffer. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2304. .  .  .   mshaeffer@sydist.com
	 Tim Shughart. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-448-8884 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   tshughart@sydist.com	
	 Jill Suter . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2113. .  .  .   jsuter@sydist.com  
	
LIGHTING DESIGN & ENERGY SPECIALISTS
	 Mike Hanley. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 4581. .  .  .   mhanley@sydist.com
	 John Polites . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2423. .  .  .   jpolites@sydist.com
	 James Shelton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2277. .  .  .   jshelton@sydist.com
	 Kris Smith, LC. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2309. .  .  .   ksmith@sydist.com 
	
POWER DISTRIBUTION SPECIALISTS
	 John Brenner. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2334. .  .  .   jbrenner@sydist.com
	 John Deming. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2290. .  .  .   jdeming@sydist.com
	 Dave Johnston. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 4504. .  .  .   djohnston@sydist.com
	 Tom Mascelli. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   570-592-8751 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   tmascelli@sydist.com 
	 Steve Petracci. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   330-747-8593 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   spetracci@sydist.com	
	 Luke Shaika. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 3216. .  .  .   lshaika@sydist.com
	 Pat Short. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  717-233-1621 x 2332. .  .  .   pshort@sydist.com 
	 Mark Thatcher. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2140. .  .  .   mthatcher@sydist.com 
	 John Venturella. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 4517. .  .  .   jventurella@sydist.com

CONSTRUCTION COORDINATOR
	 Kyle Ritter. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 4031. .  .  .   kritter@sydist.com
	
CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATORS
	 Paul Albin (Lead) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2352. .  .  .   palbin@sydist.com		
	 Tracy Althouse. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2336. .  .  .   talthouse@sydist.com 
	 Tina Dunlap . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2329. .  .  .   tdunlap@sydist.com
	 Kim Thomas. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2240. .  .  .   kthomas@sydist.com 
	 Josie Zacirka. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   717-233-1621 x 2100. .  .  .   jzacirka@sydist.com
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